£10,299 + OTR
WAS £12,249
SCAN ME FOR MORE INFO
Ninja 1100SX ZX1100HSFNN-
GY1
ENGINE
Liquid-cooled, 4-stroke In-Line Four
DISPLACEMENT
1,099 cm³
RATED OUTPUT
100.0 kW {136 PS} / 9,000 rpm
MAX. TORQUE
113 N•m {11.5 kgf•m} / 7,600 rpm
COOLING SYSTEM
LENGTH / WIDTH / HEIGHT
2100mm / 805mm / 1190mm high screen
position
SEAT HEIGHT
835 mm
GEARBOX
6 Speed
TANK CAPACITY
19 litres
HP Finance Example 8.90% APR Representative
Monthly Payments: £189.29
Customer Deposit: £1200.00
Dealer Contribution: £0.00
APR: 8.90%
Fixed Rate Of Interest: 4.70%
Total Price: £10403
Amount Of Credit: £9203
Terms: 60 months
Total Amount Payable: £12,557.40